503517933 10/09/2015

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3564559

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY	09/28/2015

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	NATIONAL UNIVERSITY CORPORATION TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY
Street Address:	3-8-1 HARUMI-CHO
City:	FUCHU-SHI, TOKYO
State/Country:	JAPAN
Postal Code:	183-8538

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13138235
Application Number:	13698621

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (858)715-6938

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 858-715-6858

DOCKETING@MASUVALLEY.COM Email:

Correspondent Name: MASUVALLEY & PARTNERS

Address Line 1: 9665 GRANITE RIDGE DRIVE, SUITE 560

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92123

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	13078-301/302US	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PETER MARTINEZ	
SIGNATURE:	/Peter Martinez/	
DATE SIGNED:	10/09/2015	

Total Attachments: 1

source=VN-0732PCTUS_Certificate#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 036768 FRAME: 0843 503517933

Certificate of Change of Name

I/We, the owner of entire right, title and interest in the inventions described and claimed in the following:

1) Patent Application Serial No.: 13/138,235

Filing date: October 10, 2011

Title: INDENTATION TEST METHOD AND INDENTATION TEST

EQUIPMENT

2) Patent Application Serial No.: 13/698,621

Filing date: November 16, 2012

Patent No.: 9,016,057 Issue date: April 28, 2015 Title: ACTUATOR

certify that the entity name has been changed from

TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY to

NATIONAL UNIVERSITY CORPORATION TOKYO UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND TECHNOLOGY

Name: <u>NATIONAL UNIVERSITY CORPORATION TOKYO</u>

UNIVERSITY OF AGRICULTURE AND

TECHNOLOGY

Signature:

Name and Title: <u>Tadashi Matsunaga, President</u>

Date of Signature:

1

PATENT REEL: 036768 FRAME: 0844

RECORDED: 10/09/2015